2019-2020 Little Elm Lady Lobo

Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Time Team
Nov 2 Sat @+Centennial 9:00 AM 9/]V/V
Nov 5 Tue +RL Turner 5:00 PM 9/JV/V
Nov 8 Fri @Arlington Heights 5/5/6:30 9/]V/V
Nov 12 Tues Sherman 5/5/6:30 9/JV/V
Nov 14-16 Thurs-Sat @Richland Tour. TBA 9/JV
Nov 14-16 Thur-Sat @ Frisco Tour. TBA \Y%
Nov 19 Tues @Newman Smith 4/5:30/7 9/IV/V
Nov 21-23 Thurs-Sat @Prosper Tour. TBA JV/9
Nov 22 Fri @Frisco 6:30 \%
Nov 25 Mon @Berkner 12/12/1:30 9/IV/V
Nov 26 Tues @Wakeland 12/12/1:30 9/]V/V
Dec 3 Tues Sanger 5/6:30/8 JV/V/9
Dec 5-7 Thurs-Sat @Garland Tourn. TBA \Y%
Dec 10 OPEN
Dec 13 OPEN
Dec 17 Tues *@The Colony 4:30/5:45/7:30 JV/V/9
Dec 20 Fri *Braswell 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Dec 26-28 Thurs-Sat McKinney N. Tour. TBA V/IV
Jan 3 OPEN
Jan 7 Fri. *@Lake Dallas 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Jan 10 Fri *Denton (") 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Jan 14 Tues *@Ryan 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Jan 17 Fri *Northwest(!) 4:30/5:45/7 Jv/v/9
Jan 21 Tues *The Colony 4:30/5:45/7 Jv/v/9
Jan 24 Fri *@Braswell 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Jan 28 OPEN
Jan 31 Fri *Lake Dallas(") 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Feb 4 Tues *@Denton 4:30/5:45/7 JV/V/9
Feb 7 Fri *Ryan(#) 4:30/5:45/7 Jv/vV/9
Feb 11 Tues *@Northwest 5/6:15/7:30 JV/V/9

*District Games

+Scrimmages Teacher Appreciation Night

~AMiddle School Night

AMLEAYSA Night
#Senior Night

Head Coach /Athletic Coordinator: Kristen Coffey
Asst. Coaches: Mitchell Davis, Alexis Brooks, Paxton Wade
Principal: Renee Pentecost Assistant Athletic Director: Kendrick Brown

Superintendent: Daniel Gallagher Athletic Director: Sandra Howell
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